
IMPORTS, INC.

OSCILLATING EDGE SANDER
MODEL G1173

PARTS LIST

COPYRIGHT © PENDING 1994 BY GRIZZLY IMPORTS, INC.
WARNING: NO PORTION OF THIS MANUAL MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY SHAPE

OR FORM WITHOUT THE WRITTEN APPROVAL OF GRIZZLY IMPORTS, INC.
NOVEMBER, 1994. PRINTED IN USA

DISCONTINUED MACHINE PARTS LIST DISCLAIMER
THESE PARTS REPRESENT THE LAST CONFIGURATION OF THE MACHINE BEFORE IT WAS DISCONTINUED. MACHINE CONFIGURATIONS

MAY HAVE CHANGED AS PRODUCT IMPROVEMENTS WERE INCORPORATED.  IF YOU OWN AN EARLIER VERSION OF THE MACHINE, THIS
PARTS LIST MAY NOT EXACTLY DEPICT YOUR MACHINE. CONTACT CUSTOMER SERVICE IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS ABOUT PART DIF-

FERENCES.  PREVIOUS PARTS LIST VERSIONS ARE NOT AVAILABLE ONLINE.

Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.



--  22
--

- 2 -

XVI. TABLE ASSEMBLY DIAGRAM

43
1

43
041

9

41
8

41
5

41
6

42
9

44
2

42
1

42
8

42
1 41

4

41
4

40
7

40
7

43
6

41
6 41

7

41
9

43
2

42
5

42
5

42
4

43
3

43
3

42
8

42
0

11
1

40
8

41
3

42
2

41
1

41
2

30
5

40
6

30
4

42
0

11
1

40
1

11
3

11
3

44
1

41
0

44
1

43
5

40
5

Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.



--  33
--

- 3 -

XVII. MAIN BODY ASSEMBLY DIAGRAM

30
8

31
1

30
6

40
5

30
5

30
9

11
1

40
3

30
3

30
1

43
7

11
3

30
2

43
9

21
2

31
3

31
0

40
2

10
5

21
1

21
0

20
8

20
9

20
7

40
4

42
2

21
5

20
6

11
3

20
520

4

20
3

20
1

20
320
2

44
0

31
2

11
5

11
3

20
6

42
7

43
8

10
1

10
4

10
2

10
3

10
8

10
611

2

30
7

10
4

10
2

10
3

10
7

10
611

6

11
0

11
1

Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.



--  44
--

- 4 -

XVIII. PARTS LIST

101 P1173101 MOTOR

102 P1173102 RUBBER DRIVE WHEEL

103 PW03M FLAT WASHER 6mm

104 P1173104 SPECIAL WASHER

105 P1173105 KEY 5 x 5 x 89mm

106 P1173106 CAP SCREW M6 -1.0 X 15 L.H.

107 P1173107 SPACER

108 P6000 BEARING 6000-2RS

110 PB07M HEX BOLT M8 - 1.25 X 25

111 PW01M FLAT WASHER 8mm

112 G2126 SEE CATALOG

113 PLW03M LOCK WASHER 6mm

115 PW03M FLAT WASHER 6mm

116 G3573 SEE CATALOG

201 P1173201 DRIVE DRUM

202 P1173202 DRIVE SHAFT

203 P6001 BEARING 6001-2RS

204 PR04M SNAP RING 6mm

205 P1173205 WORM

206 PSB01M CAP SCREW M6-1.0 X 16

207 P1173207 DRIVE DRUM BRACKET

208 P1173208 GEAR SHAFT

209 P1173209 WORM GEAR

210 P204M FLAT WASHER 10mm

211 PN02M HEX NUT M10 - 1.5

212 P1173212 ADJUST SCREW

215 P1173215 COVER

301 P1173301 BELT PLATEN

302 P1173302 SPRING

303 P1173303 LEVER

304 P1173304 POINTER

305 PLN04M LOCK NUT M8 - 1.25

306 P1173306 BRACKET

307 PSB02M CAP SCREW M6 - 1.0 x 20

308 P1173308 HEXAGONAL SHAFT

309 P1173309 SPRING

310 P1173310 WHEEL

311 P1173311 SNAP RING 8mm

312 PRP41M ROLL PIN 6 x 12

313 P1173313 SPECIAL CAP SCREW

401 P1173401 CABINET

402 P1173402 BRACKET

403 PB09M HEX BOLT M8 - 1.25 x 20

404 PLW01M LOCK WASHER 5mm

405 PW01M FLAT WASHER 8mm

406 P1173406 STAR WASHER 5mm

407 PFH05M FLAT HD SCREW M5 - 0.8 x 12

408 PSW07 SWITCH

411 PN07 HEX NUT 10 - 24

412 PLW03 LOCK WASHER #10

413 PS06 PHLP HD SCREW 10 - 24 x 3/8"

414 P1173414 REAR TABLE

415 P1173415 FRONT TABLE

416 PSB07M CAP SCREW M6 - 1.0 x 30

417 P1173417 RIGHT TRUNNION

418 P1173418 LEFT TRUNNION

419 PS05M PHLP HD SCREW M5 - 0.8 x 8

420 P1173420 KNOB

421 PSB14M CAP SCREW M8 - 1.25 x 20

422 PS05M PHLP HD SCREW M5 - 0.8 x 8

424 P1173424 DUST GUARD

425 P1173425 KNOB

427 P1173427 POWER CORD

428 P1173428 INSERT

429 P1173429 STOP PLATE

430 P1173430 GUARD

431 P1183108 RIVET

432 P1173432 DUST HOOD

433 P1173433 RIVET

435 P1173435 RUBBER FOOT

436 P1173436 SANDING DRUM INSERT

437 PEC09M E-CLIP

438 P1173438 SWITCH CORD

439 P1173439 JAM NUT 6mm L.H.

440 PSS04M SET SCREW M6 - 1.0 x 12

441 PW02M FLAT WASHER 5mm

442 PSB03M CAP SCREW M5 - 0.8 x 8

REF# PART# DESCRIPTION REF# PART# DESCRIPTION

Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.



Free Manuals Download Website
http://myh66.com

http://usermanuals.us
http://www.somanuals.com

http://www.4manuals.cc
http://www.manual-lib.com
http://www.404manual.com
http://www.luxmanual.com

http://aubethermostatmanual.com
Golf course search by state

http://golfingnear.com
Email search by domain

http://emailbydomain.com
Auto manuals search

http://auto.somanuals.com
TV manuals search

http://tv.somanuals.com

http://myh66.com/
http://usermanuals.us/
http://www.somanuals.com/
http://www.4manuals.cc/
http://www.manual-lib.com/
http://www.404manual.com/
http://www.luxmanual.com/
http://aubethermostatmanual.com/
http://www.golfingnear.com/
http://emailbydomain.com/
http://auto.somanuals.com/
http://tv.somanuals.com/

